

Torchlight was founded in 1995 to provide investment management services to institutional investors seeking exposure to commercial real estate investments.



PHILOSOPHY

Torchlight operates on a core philosophical belief that successful investing begins with extensive fundamental research combined with thorough analysis and prudent execution.

READ MORE

OUR PORTFOLIO

See All

Southeast Office

READ MORE

| Miami Hotel |
|-------------|
| READ MORE |

Aurora Multifamily

READ MORE

Florida Hotel

READ MORE

HOME ABOUT US INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LENDING DISTRESSED DEBT WORKOUT

LEADERSHIP CAREERS CONTACT US

280 Park Avenue New York, New York 10017 • Phone 212.883.2800

LEGAL DISCLAIMER

© 2019 Torchlight Investors All Rights Reserved